
S.NO NAME  OF  FACULTY DESIGINATION DATE DAY TIMING SGL/SDL/DOAP /VI/ PRACTICAL LECTURE TOPIC

2 All Faculties 02-07-2025 Wednesday 12-01 PM
(SGL)

ORS demonstration 

3 All Faculties 03-07-2025 Thursday 02-04 PM
(SGL)

CAL revision 

Dr. Richa Demonstrator 08-09 AM
(PH-1.49) (SDL)

Introduction of anticancer drugs 

Dr. Swagata
Assistant 

Professor
12-01 PM (PH-1.50)

Immunosuppres

sant Drugs

5 Dr. Swagata
Assistant 

Professor
05-07-2025 Saturday 10-01 PM

(PH-1.48) (SGL)

National Health Programme

6 All Faculties 07-07-2025 Monday 02-04 PM
(SGL)

Formative assessment for Antimicrobial 

Agents

7 Dr. Neetu Gupta
Assistant 

Professor
09-07-2025 Wednesday 12-01 PM (PH-1.50) 

Immunosuppres

sant Drugs

8 Dr. Neetu Gupta
Assistant 

Professor
10-07-2025 Thursday 02-04 PM

(PH-1.49) (SGL)

Anticancer drugs 

9 Dr. S.K. Verma
Associate 

Professor
11-07-2025 Friday 12-01 PM (PH-1.49) 

Anticancer 

drugs 

10 Dr. Parag Agrawal
Assistant 

Professor
14-07-2025 Monday 02-04 PM

(PH-1.49) (SGL)

Anticancer drugs 

11 Dr. Akanksha Suman Professor & Head 16-07-2025 Wednesday 12-01 PM (PH-1.49)
Anticancer 

drugs 

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE (2023  BATCH)
MONTH - JULY, 2025

NAME OF THE DEPARTMENT: PHARMACOLOGY

4 04-07-2025 Friday



S.NO NAME  OF  FACULTY DESIGINATION DATE DAY TIMING SGL/SDL/DOAP /VI/ PRACTICAL LECTURE TOPIC

12 17-07-2025 Thursday

13 18-07-2025 Friday

14 19-07-2025 Saturday

15 20-07-2025 Sunday

16 21-07-2025 Monday

17 22-07-2025 Tuesday

18 23-07-2025 Wednesday

19 24-07-2025 Thursday

20 Dr. Swagata 
Assistant 

Professor
25-07-2025 Friday 12-01 PM

(PH-1.49) (SGL)

Anticancer drugs 

Dr. Salman Demonstrator 08-09 AM
(PH-1.49) (SGL)

Anticancer drugs: General Toxicity & 

Management

Dr. S.K. Verma
Associate 

Professor
12-01 PM

(PH-1.50) (SGL)

Anticancer drugs 

22 All Faculties 30-07-2025 Wednesday 12-01 PM

(SGL)

Formative assessment for 

Immunosuppressant drugs and anticancer 
drugs

23 Dr. Parag Agrawal
Assistant 

Professor
31-07-2025 Thursday 02-04 PM

(SGL)

Prescription revision

July Total (Sept - July)

Lecture - 77 Hrs

SGL  - 195 Hrs

SDL - 1 Hr SDL - 10 Hrs

Signature of Head of the Department

Department of Pharmacology

Lecture - 04 Hrs
SGL - 16 Hrs

KANWAR VACATION

21 29-07-2025 Tuesday


